
英語系 110 級課業輔導老師及學生分配表 

輔導老師 學生名單 

梁中行 

CDI106001 陳重宇  

CDI106002 葉時熏  

CDI106003 沈育丞  

張淑英 

CDI106004 陳劭倫  

CDI106005 郭倍宏  

CDI106043 廖珮均  

張理宏 

CDI106007 黃稟貿  

CDI106008 蕭承諭  

CDI106009 

CDI106010 

陸彥文 

陳泰民 

 

楊琇琇 

CDI106011 馬恆崧  

CDI106012 陳愷婕(休)  

CDI106013 陳咨云  

CDI106014 何曉雅  

楊昕昕 

CDI106015 李罄彤  

CDI106016 陳韋儒  

CDI106017 陳苙苓  

CDI106018 郭姿辰  

余慧珠 

CDI106019 江怡嫻  

CDI106020 

CDI106021 

全靖瑜 

魏彤家 

 

王彩姿 

CDI106022 許家寧  

CDI106023 張馨文  

CDI106024 

CDI106025 

張語蝶 

袁依莎 

 

李惠敏 

CDI106026 黃 薇  

CDI106028 柯怡廷  

CDH106032 林孟婕  

姚淑仁 

CDI106030 黃煒芯  

CDI106031 鄧宥均  

CAH106060 葉瑩釧  

金大衛(David 

Gordon) 

CDI106033 林妤安  

CDI106034 戴予欣  

CDI106035 吳珮嘉  



項偉恩(Wayne T. 

Schams) 

CDI106036 陳欣妤  

CDI106037 吳柏琳  

CDI106038 陳慧然  

梁  愷(Michael 

Loncar) 

CDI106039 楊淳棻  

CDI106040 李庭儀  

CDI106041 莊珮彣  

CDI106042 黃鈞豪  

 


